
Duathlon/Schüler // 1km/5km/0,4km  am  06.04.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 216 Gericke, Max MTV Schöningen M1201 1 - - - - 20:14 - 2 0 : 1 4 
2 223 Svenja, Holenburg Team Springe W1202 1 - - - - 20:40 - 2 0 : 4 0 
3 217 Neef, Noah MTV Schöningen M1003 1 - - - - 21:47 - 2 1 : 4 7 
4 211 Meyer, Henrik SV Gemania Helmstedt M1004 2 - - - - 21:58 - 2 1 : 5 8 
5 220 Weinkopf, Maja W1202 2 - - - - 22:03 - 2 2 : 0 3 
6 218 Bathge, Lennard MTV Schöningen M1003 3 - - - - 22:36 - 2 2 : 3 6 
7 221 Heisig, Fabian M1003 4 - - - - 22:43 - 2 2 : 4 3 
8 213 Bartsch, Jonas M1004 5 - - - - 23:00 - 2 3 : 0 0 
9 219 Sander, Tino M1003 6 - - - - 25:11 - 2 5 : 1 1 

10 222 Ulbricht, Bennet M1003 7 - - - - 26:09 - 2 6 : 0 9 
11 212 Plewka, Yvonne SV Germania Helmstedt W1004 1 - - - - 26:54 - 2 6 : 5 4 
12 215 Günther, Christopher TTC Beendorf M1201 2 - - - - 27:42 - 2 7 : 4 2 
13 214 Radom, Jakob M1003 8 - - - - 27:49 - 2 7 : 4 9 

Duathlon/Schüler // 1km/5km/0,4km  am  06.04.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 216 Gericke, Max MTV Schöningen M1201 1 - - - - 20:14 - 2 0 : 1 4 
2 217 Neef, Noah MTV Schöningen M1003 1 - - - - 21:47 - 2 1 : 4 7 
3 211 Meyer, Henrik SV Gemania Helmstedt M1004 2 - - - - 21:58 - 2 1 : 5 8 
4 218 Bathge, Lennard MTV Schöningen M1003 3 - - - - 22:36 - 2 2 : 3 6 
5 221 Heisig, Fabian M1003 4 - - - - 22:43 - 2 2 : 4 3 
6 213 Bartsch, Jonas M1004 5 - - - - 23:00 - 2 3 : 0 0 
7 219 Sander, Tino M1003 6 - - - - 25:11 - 2 5 : 1 1 
8 222 Ulbricht, Bennet M1003 7 - - - - 26:09 - 2 6 : 0 9 
9 215 Günther, Christopher TTC Beendorf M1201 2 - - - - 27:42 - 2 7 : 4 2 

10 214 Radom, Jakob M1003 8 - - - - 27:49 - 2 7 : 4 9 

Duathlon/Schüler // 1km/5km/0,4km  am  06.04.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 223 Svenja, Holenburg Team Springe W1202 1 - - - - 20:40 - 2 0 : 4 0 
2 220 Weinkopf, Maja W1202 2 - - - - 22:03 - 2 2 : 0 3 
3 212 Plewka, Yvonne SV Germania Helmstedt W1004 1 - - - - 26:54 - 2 6 : 5 4 

Duathlon/Schüler // 1km/5km/0,4km  am  06.04.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 217 Neef, Noah MTV Schöningen M1003 1 - - - - 21:47 - 2 1 : 4 7 
2 211 Meyer, Henrik SV Gemania Helmstedt M1004 2 - - - - 21:58 - 2 1 : 5 8 
3 218 Bathge, Lennard MTV Schöningen M1003 3 - - - - 22:36 - 2 2 : 3 6 
4 221 Heisig, Fabian M1003 4 - - - - 22:43 - 2 2 : 4 3 
5 213 Bartsch, Jonas M1004 5 - - - - 23:00 - 2 3 : 0 0 
6 219 Sander, Tino M1003 6 - - - - 25:11 - 2 5 : 1 1 
7 222 Ulbricht, Bennet M1003 7 - - - - 26:09 - 2 6 : 0 9 
8 214 Radom, Jakob M1003 8 - - - - 27:49 - 2 7 : 4 9 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

08.04.2014  -  16:27:56

2. Lappwaldsee Duathlon



Duathlon/Schüler // 1km/5km/0,4km  am  06.04.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 212 Plewka, Yvonne SV Germania Helmstedt W1004 1 - - - - 26:54 - 2 6 : 5 4 

Duathlon/Schüler // 1km/5km/0,4km  am  06.04.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 216 Gericke, Max MTV Schöningen M1201 1 - - - - 20:14 - 2 0 : 1 4 
2 215 Günther, Christopher TTC Beendorf M1201 2 - - - - 27:42 - 2 7 : 4 2 

Duathlon/Schüler // 1km/5km/0,4km  am  06.04.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 223 Svenja, Holenburg Team Springe W1202 1 - - - - 20:40 - 2 0 : 4 0 
2 220 Weinkopf, Maja W1202 2 - - - - 22:03 - 2 2 : 0 3 
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08.04.2014  -  16:27:56

2. Lappwaldsee Duathlon


